FibrePlus Optical Patch Cord
 Datasheet: GD015464v23
© Leviton 2020 Page 1 of 3 www.leviton.com/ns/emea
Leviton Manufacturing UK Limited
APPLICATION
FibrePlus Optical Patch Cords are designed to interconnect or cross-connect fiber networks within structured cabling systems.
Patch cords are manufactured with Leviton connectors and low smoke (HFFR-LS) fiber patch cable, which guarantees the highest
levels of long-term mechanical and optical performance.

© Leviton 2020 Page 3 of 3 www.leviton.com/ns/emea
Leviton Manufacturing UK Limited
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
“Leviton is dedicated to designing, developing, and manufacturing
sustainable high performance structured cabling and specialty cabling solutions.”
The information contained in this document is valid and correct at the time of issue. Leviton reserves the right to modify details without
notice in light of subsequent standard/specification changes and ongoing technical developments.
End 1 Connector Type: ST = ST/PC
 SC = SC/PC
 LC = LC/PC
UT = ST/UPC
UC = SC/UPC
UL = LC/UPC
AT = ST/APC
AC = SC/8°APC
AL = LC/8°APC
9C = SC/9°APC
(Other connector types are available on request)
HOPaabbbcccddefg
Length (STD): 010 = 1m
 020 = 2m
  030 = 3m
  050 = 5m
(Other lengths are available on request)
End 2 Connector Type:  as per End 1
No of fibers: 1 = Simplex
 2 = Duplex
Cable color:   0 = Yellow
  5 = Aqua
 7 = Heather Violet
 8 = Gray
 9= Orange
Cable type:  1=2.8mm/900µm
 2=2.0mm/600µm
 3=2.0mm/900µm
Fiber type:      062 = 62.5/125µm Multimode
                        050 = 50/125µm Multimode